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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

72%
 4
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

1,439 responses
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Social Awareness

Your average

72%
1,439 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

How did people respond?

 9 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 31% 447

Quite carefully 53% 753

Somewhat carefully 13% 189

Slightly carefully 2% 35

Not carefully at all 0% 7

 2 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

53% 756

Cared quite a bit 37% 529

Cared somewhat 7% 96

Cared a little bit 2% 30

Did not care at all 1% 9

 5 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

26% 369

Got along pretty well 53% 762

Got along somewhat 14% 198

Got along a little bit 6% 87

Did not get along at
all

1% 18
 8 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 14% 205

Quite clearly 38% 542

Somewhat clearly 27% 388

Slightly clearly 14% 198

Not at all clearly 6% 83
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 5 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 28% 399

Quite respectful 49% 696

Somewhat respectful 18% 264

Slightly respectful 4% 63

Not at all respectful 1% 13

 3 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 25% 356

Quite a bit 43% 613

Somewhat 21% 298

A little bit 7% 93

Not at all 4% 59

 2 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 19% 269

Quite a bit 39% 561

Somewhat 24% 348

A little bit 11% 159

Not at all 7% 96
 2 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 34% 481

Frequently 37% 523

Sometimes 18% 264

Once in a while 7% 96

Almost never 5% 67
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